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Session 3 - Start Lists
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Final

R1

Final

R1
R2

H1

H2

H3

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

Event 310 Girl 14 Yrs/Under 200m IM

Isla O'CONNOR
Abbie TUNNICLIFFE
Lilli-Rose CARR
Jennifer WALKER
Abigail ROWLAND
Isabelle MCCORKELL

Imogen HOWITT

12
14
13
14
14
14
10

Bassetlaw SS
Derventio

Co Lincoln P
Bassetlaw SS
Bassetlaw SS
Gainsborough
Bassetlaw SS

Event 311 Boy 15 Yrs/Under 200m IM

L1 Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings

L 2 Oliver STONE 14 Derventio

L 3 Oliver OSBORNE 15 Derventio

L 4 Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 15 Eckington

L5 Layne KEYWORTH 14 Bassetlaw SS

L 6 Zachary DRAYSON 13 Derventio

Joshua KETTLEWELL 15 Retford

Ewan COX 14 Co Lincoln P

15 Minute Break / Swim Down

Event 301 Girl Open 200m Butterfly

L 2 Lottie Ava FLATTERS 10 Deepings

L 3 Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deepings

L 4 Millie POOLE 12 Co Lincoln P

L2 Tate FOX 11 Bassetlaw SS

L 3 Aimee ALY-WESTON 12 Bassetlaw SS

L 4 Isobelle RAFFERTY 11 Bassetlaw SS

L5 Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS

L1 Gracie-May COLE 14 Co Lincoln P

L 2 Lilli-Rose CARR 13 Co Lincoln P

L 3 Freya PEACE 15 Bassetlaw SS

L 4 Katie HEALD 16 Derventio

L5 Matilda HASE 15 Derventio

L 6 Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS
Event 302 Boy Open 200m Freestyle

L1 Aden VAN HOOREBEEK 11 Eckington

L 2 Jokubas RUDYS 11 Bircotes SC

L 3 Joshua CAMMACK 11 Gainsborough

L4 Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS

L5 Tristan EKE 11 Co Lincoln P

L 6 Frederick WILLIAMS 10 Eckington

L1 Kieran BLOOR 11 Co Lincoln P

L 2 William BURDOCK 13 Deepings

L 3 Oscar WAINWRIGHT 13 Matlock

L 4 Noah DEWSNAP 11 Bassetlaw SS

L5 Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P

L 6 Dan PALMER 9 Co Lincoln P

L1 Riley HAMER 12 Co Lincoln P

L2 Lewis TARVER 14 Deepings

L 3 Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS

L 4 Joshua DAY 14 Eckington

L5 Toby DRAYSON 11 Derventio

L 6 Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS

L1 James THOMAS 12 Gainsborough

L 2 Charlie WHEELER-KAYE 13 Bassetlaw SS

L 3 CBUTTERELL-QUANBR. 12 Bassetlaw SS

L4 Henry JONES 13 Eckington

L5 Oliver WILLIS 15 Bircotes SC

L 6 Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS

L1 Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings

L 2 Finlay BIRD 12 Derventio

L 3 Aidan FITZGIBBON 14 Co Lincoln P

L 4 Cole WEBSTER 14 Derventio

L5 Morgan FARRAR 13 Co Lincoln P

L 6 Elliott PENNEY 16 Eckington

2:41.82
2:36.39
2:29.68
2:31.44
2:41.68
2:46.91

2:29.46
2:24.43
2:19.30
2:22.17
2:25.47
2:29.99

5:00.00
4:27.47
5:00.00

3:16.00
3:05.00
3:10.00
3:32.19

2:44.85
2:40.36
2:25.16
2:36.47
2:41.91
3:00.77

3:21.80
3:05.00
2:59.45
3:04.86
3:17.72
3:26.17

2:56.12
2:46.15
2:43.91
2:45.59
2:46.97
2:59.03

2:39.06
2:37.68
2:32.18
2:36.76
2:38.02
2:39.11

2:29.33
2:27.56
2:26.35
2:27.03
2:28.97
2:29.65

2:25.23
2:20.77
2:20.32
2:20.36
2:22.40
2:25.43

H7

H8

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

Samuel GREEN

Jacob PEMBERTON
Zachary DRAYSON
Harry BRANCHAM
Sebastian WILKINSON
Liam LYONS

Seth HINITT

Ewan COX

Ben LORD

Oliver STONE

Noah VAN HOOREBEEK
Jensen HYLTON

Archie HERON
Jacob HAMBLEN
Lewis WARNER
Oliver OSBORNE
Leo ALLANSON
Layne KEYWORTH

12
13
13

14

Bassetlaw SS
Derventio
Derventio
Bassetlaw SS
Bircotes SC
Derventio

Bassetlaw SS
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Derventio
Eckington

Co Lincoln P

Derventio
Derventio
Bassetlaw SS
Derventio
Derventio
Bassetlaw SS

Event 303 Girl Open 50m Freestyle

Brooke TORRY
Olivia KING
Elsie ASKIN

Isabel MAY

Robyn STEEL

Lottie Ava FLATTERS
Lucy BARRATT
Harriet MEADOWS

Hannah SOUTHORN
Florence SHEPHERD
Eleanor TWINLEY
Lucy JENKINSON
Alice TORRY

Lesley MCMANUS

Charlotte WELGEMOED
Eve MONAGHAN
Emma AFFLECK

Anna MEYER

Emily GOODACRE
Hazel HODGSON

Lucy WILSON
Isobelle WILKINSON
Millie POOLE

Orla BAILEY

Willow FARNEN
Chloe DINMORE

Amelie VENABLES
Fleur WHEELER-KAYE
Isla STOCKLEY

Mia RICHARDS
Charlotte JENKINSON
Alexis PARSONS

Katie O'LEARY
Poppy GOODACRE
Amy O'LEARY
Starla HOPE
Evelyn MULDOON
Chloe BYERS

Jessica BARGH
Stansie CROWE
Alana SWIFT

Zara JEFFERIES
Isobelle RAFFERTY
Hannah CROKER

Emily AKITT
Maddison HODGIN
Alice HUNT

Tate FOX

Lauren MCMANUS
Lily PASHLEY

10
10
9

12
9
10

Eckington
Deepings
Bircotes SC

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Gainsborough
Bassetlaw SS

Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Deepings
Deepings
Eckington
Eckington

Co Lincoln P
Bircotes SC
Deepings
Gainsborough
Bassetlaw SS
Gainsborough

Gainsborough
Bircotes SC
Co Lincoln P
Deepings
Matlock
Gainsborough

Bassetlaw SS
Bassetlaw SS
Bassetlaw SS
Bassetlaw SS
Deepings

Co Lincoln P

Gainsborough
Bassetlaw SS
Gainsborough
Bassetlaw SS
Bircotes SC
Eckington

Co Lincoln P
Bassetlaw SS
Eckington
Matlock
Bassetlaw SS
Bircotes SC

Eckington

Co Lincoln P
Derventio
Bassetlaw SS
Eckington
Bassetlaw SS

2:17.55
2:16.76
2:13.77
2:16.40
2:17.05
2:17.90

2:12.03
2:10.14
2:08.57
2:09.63
2:11.70
2:12.26

2:05.28
2:03.34
1:55.66
2:02.09
2:04.95
2:05.92

52.84
48.51
52.80

47.68
45.69
44.66
45.22
47.63

44.26
42.95
42.20
42.83
43.67
44.29

42.00
40.89
40.01
40.42
41.88
42.07

38.32
37.98
37.76
37.92
38.23
39.31

37.04
36.79
35.87
36.49
36.82
37.37

35.66
35.01
34.56
34.97
35.42
35.73

34.16
34.06
33.94
33.96
34.08
34.24

33.62
33.42
32.87
32.95
33.54
33.89
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H10 L1 Sophie MARSHALL 17 Co Lincoln P 3254 [H7 L1 AidanFITZGIBBON 14 Co Lincoln P 1:21.76
L2 Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS 31.93 L2 Zachary DRAYSON 13 Derventio 1:17.65
L 3 Elin WATKINS 14 Bircotes SC 31.47 L 3 Jacob HODKINSON 15 Bassetlaw SS 1:11.71
L4 lona WATSON 13 Bassetlaw SS 31.48 L4 BenLORD 17 Co Lincoln P 1:12.61
L5 Amy PALMER 11 Co Lincoln P 32.19 L5 Jacob BRIERS 14 Deepings 1:19.52
L6 Molly HAMBLEN 13 Derventio 32.81 L6 Jamie GREEN 17 Co Lincoln P 1:22.00
H11 L1 Abigail BETTS 12 Bassetlaw SS 30.84 [H8 L1 Stuart HAMER a7 Co Lincoln P 1:10.50
L 2 Abigail ROWLAND 14 Bassetlaw SS 30.66 L2 Jacob HAMBLEN 17 Derventio 1:09.77
L 3 Bailey CARTER 14 Eckington 30.60 L 3 Dominic GILLOW 20 Bircotes SC 1:08.91
L4 Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P 30.60 L 4 Archie HERON 16 Derventio 1:09.10
L5 Matilda HASE 15 Derventio 30.73 L5 Harry BRANCHAM 16 Bassetlaw SS 1:10.46
L 6 Gracie-May COLE 14 Co Lincoln P 30.87 L6 Lewis WARNER 17 Bassetlaw SS 1:11.11
H12 L1 Milie CADDEN 15 Co Derby 30.48 ;
L2 Tiegan GRAY s Gainsborough 30.29 Event 305 Girl Open 100m Backstroke
L3 Ruby CREDLAND 15 Bassetlaw SS 3019 1,1 | 5 | 5tie Ava FLATTERS 10 Deepings 2:38.36
L 4 Katy WRIGHT 13 Derventio 30.28 . . :
. L 3 Elsie ASKIN 9 Bircotes SC 2:07.53
L5 Charlotte HODGIN 14 Co Lincoln P 30.29 L4 Olivia KING 10 Deepings 23411
L 6 Eloise WALKER 15 Deepings 30.56 T
H13L1 Isla JOHNSON 11 Derventio 3002 |H2 L1 Lucy BARRATT 9 Gainsborough  1:59.46
L2 EmmaJane RANTZEN 12 Derventio 29.45 L2 Willow FARNEN 12 Matlock 1:52.38
. L 3 Alana SWIFT 14 Eckington 1:51.65
L 3 Jennifer WALKER 14 Bassetlaw SS 29.29 h .
- L 4 Lucy JENKINSON 10 Deepings 1:52.01
L 4 Isabelle BRAILSFORD 15 Derventio 29.43 ; :
: ; L5 Isabel MAY 12 Co Lincoln P 1:55.56
L5 Elodie HERON 13 Derventio 29.85 L6 Brooke TORRY 10 Eckington 2:04.48
L 6 Abbie TUNNICLIFFE 14 Derventio 30.06 o
H14 L1 Amelia STEVENSON 17 Bassetlawss 2918 |13 L1 Hamiet MEADOWS 9 Bassetlaw SS  1:50.00
L2 Olivia MARSHALL 14 Derventio 28.75 L2 Anna MEYER 14 Gainsborough ~ 1:45.00
; . L 3 Alexis PARSONS 12 Co Lincoln P 1:40.03
L 3 Katie HEALD 16 Derventio 28.61 j :
; L4 Emily GOODACRE 10 Bassetlaw SS 1:44.59
L4 Lucy CADDEN 18 Derventio 28.72 - :
) L5 Chloe DINMORE 12 Gainsborough 1:49.54
L5 Casey CLEAVER 16 Co Lincoln P 28.87 L6 Eleanor TWINLEY 12 Deenings 1:51.43
L 6 Neve PING 13 Bassetlaw SS 29.28 ping e
H4 L1 EmmaAFFLECK 11 Deepings 1:38.54
L 2 Isobelle WILKINSON 15 Bircotes SC 1:34.71
15 Minute Break / Swim Down L 3 Charlotte JENKINSON 12 Deepings 1:34.49
L4 Evelyn MULDOON 13 Bircotes SC 1:34.69
L5 Lucy WILSON 14 Gainsborough 1:37.54
L 6 Alice TORRY 13 Eckington 1:39.64
Event 304 Boy Open 100m Breaststroke
HS5 L1 OrlaBAILEY 11 Deepings 1:31.57
H1 L2 Tristan EKE 11 Co Lincoln P 2:11.95 L 2 Jessica BARGH 12 Co Lincoln P 1:29.49
L 3 Dan PALMER 9 Co Lincoln P 2:05.90 L 3 Isla STOCKLEY 10 Bassetlaw SS 1:26.77
L 4 Jokubas RUDYS 11 Bircotes SC 2:08.49 L 4 Hannah CROKER 15 Bircotes SC 1:27.09
L5 Amelie VENABLES 11 Bassetlaw SS 1:29.73
H2 L2 Corey HESELTINE 10 Bassetlaw SS 1:51.06 L6 EvaWILLIAMS 12 Eckington 1:33.70
L 3 Joshua CAMMACK 11 Gainsborough 1:49.15
L 4 Frederick WILLIAMS 10 Eckington 1:51.00 |H6 L1 Aimee ALY-WESTON 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:25.00
L5 Wiggy HARRIS 10 Matlock 1:58.97 L 2 Maddison HODGIN 12 Co Lincoln P 1:23.50
L 3 lona WATSON 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:21.76
H3 L1 William BURDOCK 13 Deepings 1:47.58 L 4 Stansie CROWE 11 Bassetlaw SS 1:22.54
L 2 Jasper CHESTNUTT 12 Bircotes SC 1:44.55 L5 Isobelle RAFFERTY 11 Bassetlaw SS 1:23.50
L 3 Oliver GARNER 12 Co Lincoln P 1:40.73 L6 Zara JEFFERIES 12 Matlock 1:25.94
L 4 Samuel GREEN 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:41.91
L5 Kieran BLOOR 11 Co Lincoln P 1:46.01 |H7 L1 Alice HUNT 11 Derventio 1:21.62
L 6 Noah SKINNER 11 Deepings 1:48.26 L2 Emily AKITT 13 Eckington 1:20.92
L 3 Isla O'CONNOR 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:20.23
H4 L1 CBUTTERELL-QUANBR. 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:39.76 L 4 Sophie MARSHALL 17 Co Lincoln P 1:20.81
L2 Toby DRAYSON 11 Derventio 1:37.88 L5 Abigail BETTS 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:20.99
L 3 Samuel POTTER 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:36.57 L6 Molly HAMBLEN 13 Derventio 1:21.71
L4 Riley HAMER 12 Co Lincoln P 1:37.84
L5 Thomas COLLINS 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:38.09 |H8 L1 Katy WRIGHT 13 Derventio 1:17.22
L 6 Reuben MEADOWS 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:40.61 L2 Emmy STINTON 12 Co Lincoln P 1:16.16
L 3 Casey CLEAVER 16 Co Lincoln P 1:14.59
H5 L1 Oscar WAINWRIGHT 13 Matlock 1:36.18 L 4 Abigail ROWLAND 14 Bassetlaw SS 1:15.60
L2 Oliver WILLIS 15 Bircotes SC 1:32.83 L5 Imogen HOWITT 10 Bassetlaw SS 1:16.71
L 3 Liam LYONS 13 Derventio 1:28.08 L 6 Bailey CARTER 14 Eckington 1:18.10
L4 Finlay BIRD 12 Derventio 1:31.08
L5 Lewis TARVER 14 Deepings 1:34.18 |H9 L1 Abbie TUNNICLIFFE 14 Derventio 1:14.37
L 6 Noah DEWSNAP 11 Bassetlaw SS 1:36.53 L 2 Olivia MARSHALL 14 Derventio 1:12.93
L 3 Neve PING 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:12.00
H6 L1 Charlie WHEELER-KAYE 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:26.36 L 4 Lilli-Rose CARR 13 Co Lincoln P 1:12.10
L 2 Sebastian WILKINSON 17 Bircotes SC 1:25.42 L5 Millie CADDEN 15 Co Derby 1:14.26
L 3 Joshua CRAVEN 15 Co Lincoln P 1:24.37 L 6 Elodie HERON 13 Derventio 1:14.53
L 4 Jacob PEMBERTON 13 Derventio 1:24.53
L5 Freddie TRAGNI 13 Co Lincoln P 1:26.04 |H10 L1 EmmaJane RANTZEN 12 Derventio 1:11.40
L6 James THOMAS 12 Gainsborough 1:27.38 L 2 Isabelle BRAILSFORD 15 Derventio 1:10.44
L 3 Amelia STEVENSON 17 Bassetlaw SS 1:05.77
L4 Ruby CREDLAND 15 Bassetlaw SS 1:09.05
L5 Lucy CADDEN 18 Derventio 1:10.48
L 6 Charlotte HODGIN 14 Co Lincoln P 1:11.97




